NHROURAWNR L

o

Admission No
DJA21HNT-01
DJA21HNT-02
DJA21HNT-03
DJA21HNT-04
DJA21HNT-05
DJA21HNT-06
DJA21HNT-07
DJA21HNT-08

Enrol.No
DAC3501
DAC3502
DAC3503
GI7486
DAC3504
DAC3505
DAC3506
GJ9000

Roll.No
21/20509
21/20510
21/20511
21/20512
21/20513
21/20514
21/20516
21/20517

Name of the Students
FAHAD KHAN

SAFDAR ALI NAQVI
NISHA ZAFAR

AHMAD YEMIN SIDDIQUI
AMAN SINGH TOMAR
MD DANISH

YUSUF AHMED SHAH
FAIZ JAMAL






